PRESSURE SWITCH
FEATURES
• Tamper-Resistant Field Adjustment
• Adjustable Ranges from 4 to 7500 PSI
(0,3 to 517,1 Bar)
• Choice of 7 Electrical Terminations
• 1-1/4" Diameter
• Height as Small as 3"

1 0 - B - 0 5 w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m  5
10  S e r i e s
how to order
Build a part number by selecting appropriate code for each feature category.  Example: 10-B11*M201 - Set At_on Rise/Fall
10 B 11	 M201
Series  Electrical  Range	 Misc. Options
Designation Termination
Type
10	 B	 11	 M201
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
SERIES DESIGNATION
10 Designation for 10 Series product line
ELECTRICAL TERMINATION TYPE
A 0.11" push-on terminals. Mating terminals supplied
B 0.25" push-on terminals
C Enclosure Type 4; 1/2" NPT (male) conduit connection; 20" leads
D Enclosure Type 4; 20" leads
E Enclosure Type 4; 1/2" NPT (female) conduit connection; 5' cable
F IP65 4 terminal DIN connector.  Mating part not supplied
G Enclosure Type 4; 5' cable
RANGE
10, 11, 12, 13 See model chart on page 4
14, 15, 16
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONS
M201 Factory set one switch; specify increasing or decreasing pressure and set point
M277 Range indicated on nameplate in kPa or MPa, factory selected
M278 Range indicated on nameplate in kg/cm2
M405 Intrinsic safety compliance for European Union per ATEX standards
M406 Intrinsic safety compliance for Russia per EAC standards
M430 Cover lock
M444 Paper ID Tag
M446 Stainless steel ID tag & wire attachment
M449 Surface mounting bracket kit
M511 1/4" NPT (male) 316 stainless steel pressure connection
M512 1/4" NPT (male) brass pressure connection. NOT AVAILABLE ON MODELS 13, 14, 15, OR 16
M540 Viton® construction. Deadbands and low end of range may increase (consult factory). Wetted parts include
Viton® diaphragm and/or O-ring plus standard pressure connection material
M550 Oxygen service cleaned in accordance with ASTM G93, Verification type 1, tests 1 through 3.; Buna-N
diaphragm and/or O-ring changes to Viton®
M925 7/16-20 UNF-2A, SAE male brass pressure connection
M929 G1/2 straight pipe thread pressure connection
62169-26 Surface mounting bracket kit
L040  4’ leadwire/cable.  NOT AVAILABLE ON TYPES A, B, E, F, G
L060 6’ leadwire/cable.  NOT AVAILABLE ON TYPES A, B, F
L080 8’ leadwire/cable.  NOT AVAILABLE ON TYPES A, B, F
L100 10’ leadwire/cable.  NOT AVAILABLE ON TYPES A, B, F
L120 12' leadwire/cable.  NOT AVAILABLE ON TYPES A,B, F
Viton® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont Company
Distributed by Valin Corporation   |   www.valin.com   |   (800) 774-5630   |   customerservice@valin.com
6 w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m 1 0 - B - 0 5
10 Series
1
0
 S
e
ri
e
s
dimensional drawings
Dimensional drawings for all models may be found at www.ueonline.com
Type 10-A Type 10-B Type 10-C
Type 10-D Type 10 -E
18 AWG
FACTORY SEALED
LEADWIRES 20 ± 1” lg.
1/2 NPT (ALUMINUM)
Distributed by Valin Corporation   |   www.valin.com   |   (800) 774-5630   |   customerservice@valin.com
10 Series
1 0 - B - 0 5 w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m  7
10  S e r i e s
Type 10-F
NOTE: For full size drawings, please visit our
web site @www.ueonline.com